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
Try $4000 Down

4 Bedrooms
Open Sunday 

2807 West 1 80th

-ipfli trnent, ieoi iivm 
with 'Jidinq qlrVA H
I -i i v.i I'** p.-i tin.

FR 9-5401

>om 

to

R-3
Level   40x 1 50

N6AR CRENSHAW K, MOTH WILL 
SUSORDINATE M500 "i yrs. 
M«SO

FR 9-48 13

Rullt-lns, toVreri 
'4 baths. Only

heal, one 
/ears old.

C. L Krout Rcolty

PL 3-1131
$780 Down ' Fixer-Upoer

Mfyler 
Cash 

, day* DA *9

R 1 LOT 7S w 100
2754 Del Amo - Private

DA

Business Properties 

For Sale or Leas* ... 96

50 Ft. Frontage 
C-2 Lot

ibin»!''., sin II bl

»/ir

OA 45H42

%/» of ^

Realtor

*' rind '-hopr 
credit OK

FR 6-3424

7 Bedroom (temp on lartif lot In 
I..A, Strip. Neer schools and shop 
nlng. Has nreat nosulblHMe*. run 
nrlc« $7,995 wl'h $1,400 do   
n *>ller will r.erry h-'nnrr <"lth c 

nfn't. n( nnlv 1*4 pf mnilh.

DA6-2374
EVENINGS 

DA 4-5195

With S
'.mall hi i
Amo* Mi

Suitable   tni
(lie nf-A' Del

S-4401

Business Corner
iinn.ii'' will carry rnit«. 5>lighilv 
less than lO.nio feet. l..ara» v« 
i.anl area to TniiM on. or t.13.000 
'-mall down Ru««el Real r«ut« 
?0f)i Taritlr Coa»t Hwy .

DA 6-1371

guim»»» Propcrtitt 
for Sal* or L«ct*

CHIROPRACTORS
ATTENTION!

Large 2 story building, in best 
business section of San Pedro. 
Occupied by same Chiroprac­ 
tor since 1921 who h retiring. 
Approximately 1900 snusrc feet 
of floor space on ground tloor. 
Large ? bedroom apartment nbovp. 
Buyer can take over seller's 
clientele. $42,000 with $10,000 down.

Harry Dunneback 
Realty

681 Ninth St., Sen Pedro 
TF 21147

R<,al Estate Wanted 114

Chism-Moody
We Need

Fewer Salesmen or 
More Listings

Our salrsmen are selling us out of 
merchandise and It you'll call FR 
A 0431 we'll turn thorn loose on your 
property. Over 'j million dollars 
in pronerftv solri in the l«sl W) days 
by our firm.

Chism-Moody
20242 Hawthorn* Blvd.

FR 6-0431

for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

CASH
For Your Home 

In 24 Hours

J. C. Miller & Assoc.

OR 4-3953__ OR 8-3721

We Need Listings
In Southwood & Southwest 
Park. Cash buyers waiting.
Call us for action.

We Buy Equities 

Paradise Realty
(Across from Tnrranrp Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

CASH CASH
"TOM MAURI"

CASH

Brand NTfew Apts.
4 unit building an beautiful quiet 
street lust off Pacific Coast Hwy. 
& Crenshaw. Within easy walking 
distance to schools and shopping.

DELUXE J-bedroom apt. with sep­ 
arate den, large living room & 

kitchene. Private sundeck. Excep- 
ity room. Closet and cupboard 
tionallv large rooms, separate utll- 
space galore. Children are welcome 
here. $150 mo.

Call DAvenport 6-6828

if New Deluxe if
Extra larqe I bedrm Apts. 

Garbage disposals, hardwood floors. 
Plenty of cupboards & closet space, 
TV Antenna. Garages. Adults pre-

"3721-29 190th St.
Between Crenshaw & Hawthorne 

DA 4-4995 CR 5-9159

MODERN 1 BEDROOM APT. «. ga­ 
rage. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. MS. 
Available Nov. 11th. 
Jo-Sfliidra Gflrden Cis.

Mgr., 1435 W. 719 St.
FA 8-8502

FREE"
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt. 1 year new. 
Built-in range & oven. Only MS. 
754th & Frampton, Harbor City, 
Apt. 3-B. DA «-«404

1 AND J bee-room unfurnished apart 
ments (or furnished). Extra large, 
Garbage disposal. $69 to $89.SO 
month. Mgr. 706J6 So. Western, 
Torrance. FA 0-0745

J BtDHOOM APT., $70. Garbage 
disposal. Garage. U57 W. 727th 
SI. DA 9-7864. DA 4 7778

EXTRA LARGE, brand new deluxe 
J-bdrm. apt. Completely carpeted, 
sound proof, garbage disposal, bath­ 
room heater, carport, etc. Adults. 
No pets. 1422 W. Lomita Blvd. 
Days WEbster A OSfU. Eves and 
weekends OS 52649

$65- NgW, MODERN Bachelor Apt. 
Suitable for two. Near bun and 
shopping. Inquire 16700 Hawthorne 
Blvd., Lawndale. FR 9-2177

$72 SO NEW one bedroom apt. Natur- 
nl cabinets, gas 8. hot water paid. 
Corner of Yukon and 170th St.

NEW 1 AND 2 bedroom apts (or 
furnished). Heated pool. i«rbage 
disposal. 1 r S-60S7

WIGHT NOW!
Fur Your Knulty As Agreed
Edward oarry & Associates

TR 9 S-tfll

~CASH FOR YOUR
HOME

No Fuss No Muss 
NO RED TAPE

CALL
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

ASK FOR BOB OR BILL j

WANTED 3 or 4 Bedroom house In i 
Lomjt^ CalJL DA_fl-089A after 4:30.

£torts A Offices for

Rent or Lta»* I IS

Offices for Rent
Brand new building on Hawlhorne
Blvd. Near Pacific Coast Hwv.
Plenty of parking. $50 month and

FR
Elsie Neess

8053 FR 5-5063

|-|oui«t for Rtnt 

(Unfurni»h.d)

Latest Word 
In Apartments

At Popular Prices 
1, 2 or 3 Bedroom

These ere really ''DELUXE" apart­ 
ments, and hrand new, tool Close 
to schools, shopping and transporta­ 
tion Manager on premises. 3719 W. 
174th St., Torrance or c»ll 
OA 37353, OR 17726, OR R 3301

^p*rtm»ntt for Rent

(Furnished) 12Q

Deluxe Furnished 
if Bachelor Apt 
if 2 Bedroom Apt.
Close to shopping, schools and 
transportation. Manager on 
premises.

3719 W. 174th St., Torrance 
DA 3-7353 OR 1 7776 OR 8-3301

MODERN, turnlshed single and i- 
bedroom apartment Separate kitch­ 
en Dinette, dressing room, larqe 
i tosets, wall-to wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub A shower* automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. PA d o?v>. it no 
answer DA 6-8880

1 BDRM. Ground floor, lawn, flowers. 
Baby OK. No pets. $55. Panel ray 

heat. 1504 Madrid.

I BEDROOM APT. across from El 
Camlno College 8> Alondra Park. 
Utilities paid. 3330 W. Redondo 
Beacb Blvd. DA 9-6472

116

J BEDRM. 8, Den (or 3 Bedrms). 
All fenced yard. $115 mo 7133 W. 
177th St., Torr. DA 3-0108

ATTRACTIVE 3 room apf for rent. 
Attached garage In Lomita $65. 

DA 6-3077

FURNISHED apt $35 mo. with utili­ 
ties pd. FR 5-7768 73850 Park St.

$45 ONE BEDROOM cottage, Near ; BACHELOR APT Suitable for 
shopping and transportation See ' or two. All utilities paid. 
Mrs. Hoff 716-A Amapla. FA 8-4478 FA 8-7861

<.<.S NEW Deluxe I f»»r!rm Duplex, 
located at 1346 ?"'' " >'? Wr^: 
ern) water pd. ^ 6 07BA

VERY DESIRABLk .1 nrmonm Home 
P« baths. Forced air heat. Near

new Civic Center 3414 Marlcopa. $135 
mo.

$75-2-BEDROOM house. Double ga 
raoe. Newly decorated. $30 clean­ 
ing deposit. 1524 724th St. FA 

8-6688 after 4 p.m. or week-ends.

3 BDRM. stucco, hardwood finorv 
garage. $87.SO

FA 80401

$68 DUPLEX, 2 bedroom near new.
Close to shopping. 1636 759th St.,
Harbor City DA 4-3862

for Rent 

(Unfurnithe>d) 119

FULLY MODERN 1 bedroom, car 
petlng, disposal. Children OK. U59 
W. 207th, Torrance. FA 8-0746

$35 CLEAN 2 room, partly furnished 
apartment at 219th and Western. 

VE 95177

APARTMENTS and rooms, $10 and 
up Children OK. 1343 W 754th St.. 
Harbor City OA 6-97S9

Room* for R«nt 123

1 ARGF. NICELY furn. room In pri­ 
vate home for employed person. 
Above 1901h. FR 4-6549

SLEEPING ROOM for man. Shower. 
Private entrance

FA 8S.W

ROOM tor rent. Kitchen privileges 
Call before 5:30 p m. 

FR 69971

1 BDRM. APT , gaarge, disposal, gar­ 
dener, $70 Inquire 16*01 Crenshaw 
Blvd., Apt, 5 or phone FA 1-432*. 
Also 2 bdrm. available.

$50- DUPLEX 1 Btdroom Adults, 
aulet. Recently redecorated. Lo­ 
mita. DA 4-0153

1 BEDROOM APT., garbage idsposal. 
garage. Lomita Pines. 

DA «-«2«4

furniture 136

136

DUNCAN PHYFE chrome dinette, 
$J5. Laroe chest of drawers, $10. 
Upholstered chair, $10. 3510 ?29th ; 
Place. OA 6-1107 |

BRAND NFW 1 PC white bedroom
set. Won In drawlno. Sacrifice at
$$0. DA 9 3225

I PIECE walnut dining room set, like 
new, priced for nulck sale. FR 
71 MR after 3pm

Look! $2.95 A Week
Will Put This In Your Home

3 Rooms of Fine Quality 

Furniture for Only:288
HERt IS WHAT YOU GT1

10-Piece Bedroom Group
lndino Box Springs A, Mattress, Pillows and nirv./-i Lamps

11-Piece Living Room Group
Including r nd Tables, Cotire Txhlp, Lamps *, Picture

and a 5-Pioce Handsome Dinette
liifludinn Dishe*. Sllverwarr

Everything 
Complete

For Only 
$2.95 Weekly

Also

4-Room "Economy Outfit"
Complete Including Gu*r«»nt<>*d Ranq* A Rfffrig«rator

Full Price $399 
Torrance Furniture

1255 Sat tori Avenue 
FAirfax 8-5550

YOIII 'AH Green Mamr> Sim*
Next tn Rank of Amerlra 

Open Monday S, Friday Eve's 'Til 9 i» m
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